Phone:  (800) 392-6318    |    www.bravoelectro.com    |    sales@bravoelectro.com Phone:  (800) 392-6318    |    www.bravoelectro.com    |    sales@bravoelectro.com
CINCON
TRG100A Series
1
︳
 TRG100A SERIES
  100W SWITCHING
  ADAPTER WITH PFC

(TRG100A120~150: Output Cable Length≦1220mm)
(TRG100A180~540: Output Cable Length≦1800mm)
Ordering information
TRG100AXXX- XX X XX
Model No. DC Plug Type OVP  DC Cable Length and Type
  E: WITH OVP 11: 720mm with Ferrite Core
12: 1200mm with Ferrite Core
13: 1800mm with Ferrite Core
21: 720mm with two Ferrite Core
22: 1200mm with two Ferrite Core
23: 1800mm with two Ferrite Core
*16AWG/UL2464
MODEL OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
MIN.
LOAD
OUTPUT
CURRENT
RIPPLE &
NOISE
VOLTAGE
SETPOINT
LINE
REGULATION
LOAD
REGULATION
%
EFF..
(Typ.)
TRG100A120 12V 0 A 8.34A 1% ±2% ±1% ±4% 87%
TRG100A125 12.5V 0 A 8.00A 1% ±2% ±1% ±4% 87%
TRG100A135 13.5V 0 A 7.33A 1% ±2% ±1% ±4% 87%
TRG100A150 15V 0 A 6.67A 1% ±2% ±1% ±4% 87%
TRG100A180 18V 0 A 5.56A 1% ±2% ±1% ±2% 87%
TRG100A190 19V 0 A 5.21A 1% ±2% ±1% ±2% 87%
TRG100A200 20V 0 A 5.00A 1% ±2% ±1% ±2% 87%
TRG100A240 24V 0 A 4.17A 1% ±2% ±1% ±2% 87%
TRG100A280 28V 0 A 3.54A 1% ±2% ±1% ±2% 87%
TRG100A290 29V 0 A 3.41A 1% ±2% ±1% ±2% 87%
TRG100A300 30V 0 A 3.30A 1% ±2% ±1% ±2% 87%
TRG100A360 36V 0 A 2.78A 1% ±2% ±1% ±2% 87%
TRG100A480 48V 0 A 2.08A 1% ±2% ±1% ±2% 87%
TRG100A540 54V 0 A 1.85A 1% ±2% ±1% ±2% 87%
Phone:  (800) 392-6318    |    www.bravoelectro.com    |    sales@bravoelectro.com Phone:  (800) 392-6318    |    www.bravoelectro.com    |    sales@bravoelectro.com
CINCON
TRG100A Series
2
Specifications TRG100A Series Derating Curve
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS:
Voltage …...………........….................................................... 90~264Vac